



500-901^{Q&As}

Cisco Data Center Unified Computing Infrastructure Design

Pass Cisco 500-901 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/500-901.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

What is the purpose of a virtual switch?

- A. Virtual switches manage storage requests from virtual machines
- B. Virtual switches present NICs to virtual machines for network connectivity
- C. Virtual switches recommend QoS options to the hypervisor for network connectivity
- D. Virtual switches present NICs to the UCSM for network connectivity

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which three statements describes Service Profiles?

- A. Service Profiles define a standard convention for WWNs agreed upon by all stakeholders for address blocks
- B. Service Profiles use Cisco's OUI (00:25:B5) for the 3rd to 5th octets in WWN
- C. Service Profiles are only applicable to network configurations
- D. Service Profiles use the same hex value for 1st and 2nd octets in WWNN and WWPN
- E. Service Profiles are a logical view of a server without any tie to physical components
- F. Service Profiles are grouped by virtual machine operating system

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

What are the RAID levels available in the mode drop-down list of the Local Storage Policy?

- A. RAID 0, 1, 5, 10
- B. RAID 0, 1, 3, 5
- C. RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 50, 60
- D. RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 10
- E. RAID 0, 1, 5, 10, 50

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4



When can you use UCS Director to provision Service Profile template?

- A. For initial Service Profile template
- B. Always
- C. Never
- D. Only for updating Service Profile template

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Which three scalability options are applicable to Cisco HyperFlex? (Choose three.)

- A. Add additional hyperconverged nodes to expand both storage capacity and compute resources
- B. Add compute-only nodes to expand compute resources without adding additional storage capacity
- C. Add memory-only nodes to expand memory resources without adding storage capacity
- D. Add network cards to increase IO without adding node capacity
- E. Add additional storage to existing nodes to efficiently expand storage capacity without adding compute resources
- F. Add clusters to improve overall system performance and manage with UCS Central

Correct Answer: ABF

[Latest 500-901 Dumps](#)

[500-901 Practice Test](#)

[500-901 Exam Questions](#)